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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
             Producer: 1390 Triangle Cross LLC, Show Date: 03/23/24            
                       Contact: Deb Christy 785 543 7829                       
                     Location: Kiplinger Arena, McCook, NE                     
                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  5648.00, Rider count = 143        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.131, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 1976.80                      
     2D Time = 15.631, Placings = 23, Pool = $ 1694.40                      
     3D Time = 16.131, Placings = 30, Pool = $ 1129.60                      
     4D Time = 16.631, Placings = 43, Pool = $  847.20                      
                     Not Placed = 37                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.131 $573.27         Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   2nd 15.302 $474.43         Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter           
   3rd 15.435 $375.59         Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851            
   4th 15.454 $276.75         Gayle White on SL Star Bar                    
   5th 15.518 $177.91         Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt            
   6th 15.529 $ 98.84         Samantha Flannery on Reddy For Prestige       
   7th 15.573                 Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin                 
   8th 15.580                 Whitney Jennings on Nonstop Corona            
   9th 15.582                 Emma Fowler on Grace Appears                  
  10th 15.614                 Misti Brown on Ima Royal Fling                
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.678 $491.38         Samantha Flannery on JLosstreaknbling         
   2nd 15.697 $406.66         Gracie Pearson on BHR Super Dash              
   3rd 15.730 $321.94         Gracey Rodocker on Ms Front Runner            
   4th 15.811 $237.22         Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita      
   5th 15.814 $152.50         Stacey Hansen on Datlis Lil Shot              
   6th 15.840 $ 84.72         Laura Dietz on Faaast                         
   7th 15.843                 Madison Book on Sunny Jess                    
   8th 15.879                 Kate Spaur DeVore on Rebel Just For Kicks     
   9th 15.893                 Kisha Zieffle on Twice As Special             
  10th 15.936                 Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi             
  11th 15.945                 Rose Hildebrandt on Dashn With Dynamite       
  12th 15.949                 Kristina VanWyk on SB Ima Slick Victory       
  13th 15.959                 Jordan Sanders on A Streakin Flash            
  14th 15.995                 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
Tie    15.995                 Virginia Evans on Povertys Jet Boy            
  16th 16.028                 Morgan Rufenacht on Fling with Jess           
  17th 16.034                 Mika Drews on Lady Mystique Streak            
  18th 16.035         20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
  19th 16.048                 Taylor Mustion on Kelly's Fancy Hancock       



  20th 16.057                 JoAnn Remington on Bugging To Be French       
  21st 16.065                 Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
  22nd 16.111                 Cheryl Wallace on Frostmans Houdini           
  23rd 16.115                 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
   1st 16.132 $327.58         Hillery Yager on Hazers Fame N French         
   2nd 16.152 $271.10         Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
   3rd 16.169 $214.62         Kelly Forell on Party Crown                   
   4th 16.189 $158.14         Casey Jones on  Brillante Cinco               
   5th 16.217 $101.66         Maggie Underhill on HEAVENLY DEJA VU          
   6th 16.220 $ 56.48         Hillery Yager on Evening Fling                
   7th 16.232                 Bailey Bell on Comma Ranger                   
   8th 16.233                 Neva Reichenberg on Signature Cleat           
   9th 16.239                 Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
  10th 16.241                 Rose Hildebrandt on Cash N Dash Dot Com       
  11th 16.243                 Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz            
  12th 16.270                 Stacey Hansen on DHR Firewater Boy            
  13th 16.272                 Kaylee Noll on Afton Driftwood                
  14th 16.286                 Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
  15th 16.359                 Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
  16th 16.394                 Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever            
  17th 16.439                 Gretchen Goedeken on Spots In My Dreams       
  18th 16.463                 Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack          
  19th 16.504                 Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
  20th 16.508                 Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy            
  21st 16.536                 Hillery Yager on Whos A Firefighter           
Tie    16.536                 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on The Great Gatsby     
  23rd 16.561                 Bailey Bell on Hot With Perfection            
  24th 16.574                 Marsha Nelson on LB Dashing For Gold          
  25th 16.585                 Samantha Flannery on Shez An Amber Wonder     
  26th 16.590                 Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer          
  27th 16.594                 Kristina VanWyk on Streak N Goodbye           
  28th 16.608                 Hannah Rupprecht on Money Pitch               
  29th 16.610                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Kate                   
  30th 16.612                 Raesha DeLaet on Battle On Furioso            
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.642 $245.69         Shelby Layher on Blues Frosty Brownie         
   2nd 16.681 $203.33         Marty Leach on Ames                           
   3rd 16.683 $160.97         Teresa McCormick on Bams Lisa 2006            
   4th 16.704 $118.61         Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines                  
   5th 16.731 $ 76.25         Gracey Rodocker on BA Little Loot             
   6th 16.751 $ 42.36         Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash         
   7th 16.771                 Gayle White on Gray Guy NR                    
   8th 16.796                 Sandy McElreath on Instant Effort Kiva        
   9th 16.848                 Justy Hagen on KPS Ashes Got Bugs             
  10th 16.946                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
Tie    16.946                 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
  12th 17.032                 Bodell Jordan on Big Time                     
  13th 17.128                 Susan Swanson on Convincing Feeling           
  14th 17.192                 Tara K. Harris on Jinx Be On Fire             
  15th 17.229                 Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
  16th 17.238                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Whata Cash Bug         
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          



                                                                               
  17th 17.245                 Casey Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet             
  18th 17.344                 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
  19th 17.432                 Maddy McGee on Caraways Winnin Wine           
  20th 17.473                 Clint Milliman on SM Blue Streaker            
  21st 17.477                 Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)                 
  22nd 17.514                 Maddy McGee on ML Gene U Genius               
  23rd 17.565                 Jayda Jordan on Four                          
  24th 17.577                 Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel        
  25th 17.589                 Raesha DeLaet on My Kat Spot                  
  26th 17.678                 Kloe Sramek on Sassy Lil Teeveza              
  27th 17.740                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati         
  28th 17.744                 Taylor Blodgett on Stay Golden Ponyboy        
  29th 17.767                 Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost           
  30th 17.838                 Kisha Zieffle on MT Joses Hot Topic           
  31st 18.104                 Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch                
  32nd 18.353                 Jordan Sanders on Frosty Chicynn              
  33rd 18.404                 Morgan Nevola on Lil Smokin OLena             
  34th 18.406                 Eva Schlachter on Chrome E Pee Wee            
  35th 18.428                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Chex The Frost        
  36th 18.529                 Kate Spaur DeVore on Hilarious Stripper       
  37th 18.663                 Bailey Workman on FL Fast N Furious           
  38th 18.994                 Coleen Shepard on Ratchettsfrostedjenny       
  39th 19.148                 Wendy Keef on Wrangler (NR)                   
  40th 19.156                 Eva Schlachter on Mr Red Hots                 
  41st 20.691                 Taylor Klahn on Platinum                      
  42nd 22.283                 Mika Drews on Steal The Moonlight             
  43rd 23.777                 Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs              
N/T    400.000                Kelly Forell on Rootin Tootin Redneck         
N/T    400.000                Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special          
SCR    400.000                Emma Pearson on Twice Is Special              
SCR    400.000                Emma Pearson on BHR Super Dash                
N/T    400.000                Shannon Schlachter on Streakin Lil Boonsmal   
N/T    400.000                Taylor Klahn on Badgers Miss Ann              
N/T    400.000                Tawnya Fry on Box S Flashin Jack              
N/T    400.000                Virginia Evans on Hi Class Ann                
N/T    400.000                Jessica Leach on VC Roc The Clock             
N/T    415.176                Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin        
N/T    415.270                Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith       
N/T    415.581                D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun          
N/T    415.639                Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame        
N/T    415.802                Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
N/T    415.881                Payson Haines on Dashin Rose                  
N/T    415.925                Jenna Eshleman on Mighty Valiant Judge        
N/T    416.031                Cheryl Wallace on Not Jess Any Guy            
N/T    416.136                Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace             
N/T    416.163                Taylor Blodgett on SW Nothinholdnmeback       
N/T    416.529                Rose Hildebrandt on Eyesa Pay Day             
N/T    416.608                Beth Baxter on R Helen                        
                                                                               
10:09 AM 11/11/24      Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 4  
                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
N/T    416.666                Steph Pilger on Smoke Molly San               
N/T    416.745                Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
N/T    416.751                Debbie Pate on VC Plainly I Roc               
N/T    417.246                Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis             
N/T    417.409                Sheila Peters on Haulin Ted Billy             
N/T    417.538                Lisa Munyon on GK Rowdys Frenchman            
N/T    417.851                Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
N/T    418.235                Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
N/T    418.417                Branda Marsh on Smoken Drifter To             
N/T    418.427                Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           



N/T    420.038                Kloe Sramek on Here Comes The Boom            
N/T    420.148                Serafina Huff on Rose                         
N/T    420.431                Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills               
N/T    421.586                Jessica Leach on Brand Name Bubbly            
N/T    421.712                Samantha Flannery on First Ivory              
N/T    437.416                Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
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                  C Senior 4D Jackpot in Saturday Dirty 30 SP               
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: TRIANGLE CROSS LLC                     
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   700.00, Rider count = 28         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.582, Placings =  6, Pool = $  245.00                      
     2D Time = 16.082, Placings =  1, Pool = $  210.00                      
     3D Time = 16.582, Placings =  3, Pool = $  140.00                      
     4D Time = 17.082, Placings =  9, Pool = $  105.00                      
                     Not Placed = 9                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.582 $147.00              Emma Fowler on Grace Appears             
   2nd 15.840 $ 98.00              Laura Dietz on Faaast                    
   3rd 15.843                      Madison Book on Sunny Jess               
   4th 15.949                      Kristina VanWyk on SB Ima Slick Victory  
   5th 15.959                      Jordan Sanders on A Streakin Flash       
   6th 16.048                      Taylor Mustion on Kelly's Fancy Hancock  
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.152 $210.00              Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner            
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.594 $ 84.00              Kristina VanWyk on Streak N Goodbye      
   2nd 16.608 $ 56.00              Hannah Rupprecht on Money Pitch          
   3rd 16.946                      Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol   
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.229 $ 63.00              Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond         
   2nd 17.238 $ 42.00              Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Whata Cash Bug    
   3rd 17.473                      Clint Milliman on SM Blue Streaker       
   4th 17.477                      Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)            
   5th 17.577                      Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel   
   6th 18.104                      Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch           
   7th 18.353                      Jordan Sanders on Frosty Chicynn         
   8th 18.428                      Jessica Milliman on MQH Chex The Frost   
   9th 18.663                      Bailey Workman on FL Fast N Furious      
N/T    400.000                     Shannon Schlachter on Streakin Lil Boonsm
N/T    400.000                     Jessica Leach on VC Roc The Clock        
N/T    415.639                     Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame   
N/T    415.925                     Jenna Eshleman on Mighty Valiant Judge   
N/T    416.666                     Steph Pilger on Smoke Molly San          
N/T    417.851                     Rowan Gordon on A Little Light           
N/T    420.148                     Serafina Huff on Rose                    
N/T    421.586                     Jessica Leach on Brand Name Bubbly       
N/T    437.416                     Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie        
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             C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Saturday 2D Futurity SP          
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: TRIANGLE CROSS LLC                     
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   550.00, Rider count = 15         
                                                                               



     1D Time = 15.529, Placings =  4, Pool = $  330.00                      
     2D Time = 16.529, Placings =  9, Pool = $  220.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.529 $165.00         Samantha Flannery on Reddy For Prestige       
   2nd 15.678 $ 99.00         Samantha Flannery on JLosstreaknbling         
   3rd 16.132 $ 66.00         Hillery Yager on Hazers Fame N French         
   4th 16.220                 Hillery Yager on Evening Fling                
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.536 $110.00         Hillery Yager on Whos A Firefighter           
   2nd 16.585 $ 66.00         Samantha Flannery on Shez An Amber Wonder     
   3rd 16.681 $ 44.00         Marty Leach on Ames                           
   4th 17.245                 Casey Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet             
   5th 17.514                 Maddy McGee on ML Gene U Genius               
   6th 17.767                 Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost           
   7th 17.838                 Kisha Zieffle on MT Joses Hot Topic           
   8th 18.353                 Jordan Sanders on Frosty Chicynn              
   9th 18.529                 Kate Spaur DeVore on Hilarious Stripper       
N/T    400.000                Shannon Schlachter on Streakin Lil Boonsmal   
N/T    421.712                Samantha Flannery on First Ivory              
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               C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Saturday 2D Derby SP           
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: TRIANGLE CROSS LLC                     
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   850.00, Rider count = 25         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.843, Placings = 12, Pool = $  510.00                      
     2D Time = 16.593, Placings =  5, Pool = $  340.00                      
                     Not Placed = 8                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.843 $188.70         Madison Book on Sunny Jess                    
   2nd 15.879 $142.80         Kate Spaur DeVore on Rebel Just For Kicks     
   3rd 15.945 $102.00         Rose Hildebrandt on Dashn With Dynamite       
   4th 15.995 $ 76.50         D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   5th 16.028                 Morgan Rufenacht on Fling with Jess           
   6th 16.035         20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
   7th 16.065                 Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
   8th 16.152                 Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
   9th 16.169                 Kelly Forell on Party Crown                   
  10th 16.239                 Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
  11th 16.241                 Rose Hildebrandt on Cash N Dash Dot Com       
  12th 16.574                 Marsha Nelson on LB Dashing For Gold          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.612 $125.80         Raesha DeLaet on Battle On Furioso            
   2nd 17.229 $ 95.20         Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
   3rd 17.589 $ 68.00         Raesha DeLaet on My Kat Spot                  
   4th 18.404 $ 51.00         Morgan Nevola on Lil Smokin OLena             
   5th 18.994                 Coleen Shepard on Ratchettsfrostedjenny       
N/T    400.000                Jessica Leach on VC Roc The Clock             
N/T    415.639                Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame        
N/T    415.925                Jenna Eshleman on Mighty Valiant Judge        
N/T    416.529                Rose Hildebrandt on Eyesa Pay Day             
N/T    416.745                Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
N/T    416.751                Debbie Pate on VC Plainly I Roc               
N/T    421.586                Jessica Leach on Brand Name Bubbly            
N/T    437.416                Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
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                    C Youth 3D Jackpot in Saturday 3D Youth                 
                                                                               
                    Race Sponsored by: FERGUSON ANGUS                       
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   805.00, Rider count = 34         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.518, Placings =  9, Pool = $  402.50                      
     2D Time = 16.518, Placings =  7, Pool = $  241.50                      
     3D Time = 17.518, Placings =  9, Pool = $  161.00                      
                     Not Placed = 9                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.518 $201.25              Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt       
   2nd 15.573 $120.75              Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin            
   3rd 15.697 $ 80.50              Gracie Pearson on BHR Super Dash         
   4th 15.730                      Gracey Rodocker on Ms Front Runner       
   5th 15.811                      Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita 
   6th 15.936                      Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi        
   7th 16.232                      Bailey Bell on Comma Ranger              
   8th 16.272                      Kaylee Noll on Afton Driftwood           
   9th 16.286                      Essential Connally on Skip Around 3      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.561 $120.75              Bailey Bell on Hot With Perfection       
   2nd 16.642 $ 72.45              Shelby Layher on Blues Frosty Brownie    
   3rd 16.731 $ 48.30              Gracey Rodocker on BA Little Loot        
   4th 16.751                      Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash    
   5th 16.913                      Chloee Faz on Bruce's Rio Interest       
   6th 17.063                      Addy McAtee on Millennium Streak         
   7th 17.110                      Ruby June Edwards on JJ Smoken Elliots St
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.565 $ 80.50              Jayda Jordan on Four                     
   2nd 17.635 $ 48.30              Henley Roesener on Cheeto                
   3rd 17.921 $ 32.20              Ivy Chipperfield on Doc ORobin           
   4th 18.039                      Harper Hansen on Robin                   
   5th 18.406                      Eva Schlachter on Chrome E Pee Wee       
   6th 18.541                      Shelby Layher on Cookie NR               
   7th 19.024                      Cassidy Ruggles on Miss Rusty Deckabar   
   8th 19.156                      Eva Schlachter on Mr Red Hots            
   9th 21.117                      Zeb Fry on Drifters Chili                
N/T    400.000                     Cassidy Ruggles on Max Peppers Mark      
N/T    415.176                     Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin   
N/T    415.881                     Payson Haines on Dashin Rose             
N/T    416.136                     Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace        
N/T    417.143                     Peyton Fisher on Smart Play Mavis        
N/T    417.246                     Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        
N/T    418.696                     Aubrey Businelle on Dixie                
N/T    419.360                     Katherine Leibhart on Matt NR            
N/T    420.431                     Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills          
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                         C 2D Poles Jackpot in 2D Poles                     
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: OVERTON VET CLINIC                     
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   420.00, Rider count = 15         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 20.846, Placings =  2, Pool = $  252.00                      
     2D Time = 22.346, Placings =  6, Pool = $  168.00                      
                     Not Placed = 7                                         
                                                                               



                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 20.846 $138.60         Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin                 
   2nd 22.141 $113.40         Kloe Sramek on Sassy Lil Teeveza              
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 22.642 $ 72.24         Jayda Jordan on Four                          
   2nd 22.804 $ 55.44         Marty Leach on Ames                           
   3rd 22.901 $ 40.32         Payson Haines on Scout                        
   4th 23.574                 Shelby Layher on Cookie NR                    
   5th 29.992                 Katherine Leibhart on Matt NR                 
   6th 36.696                 Henley Roesener on Cheeto                     
N/T    421.517                Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace             
N/T    421.569                Gracie Pearson on Twice Is Special            
N/T    421.712                Bailey Bell on Hot With Perfection            
N/T    421.933                Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita      
N/T    422.000                Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
N/T    423.403                Jessica Leach on Brand Name Bubbly            
N/T    427.610                Aubrey Businelle on Dixie                     
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                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4964.00, Rider count = 124        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.328, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 1737.40                      
     2D Time = 15.828, Placings = 22, Pool = $ 1489.20                      
     3D Time = 16.328, Placings =  9, Pool = $  992.80                      
     4D Time = 16.828, Placings = 33, Pool = $  744.60                      
                     Not Placed = 42                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.328 $573.34         Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith       
   2nd 15.420 $469.10         Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
   3rd 15.432 $347.48         Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter           
   4th 15.434 $225.86         Maggie Underhill on Jacks French Flash        
   5th 15.438 $121.62         Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851            
   6th 15.439                 Jessica Wykert on Frenchmans PerkyRock        
   7th 15.559                 Gayle White on SL Star Bar                    
   8th 15.584                 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
   9th 15.659                 Gracie Pearson on BHR Super Dash              
  10th 15.663                 Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi             
  11th 15.703                 Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita      
  12th 15.718                 Jordan Sanders on A Streakin Flash            
  13th 15.722                 Jessica Leach on Brand Name Bubbly            
  14th 15.774                 Hillery Yager on Hazers Fame N French         
  15th 15.776                 Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace             
  16th 15.803                 Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
  17th 15.805                 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
  18th 15.812                 Gretchen Goedeken on Spots In My Dreams       
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.835 $491.44         Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
   2nd 15.840 $402.08         Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   3rd 15.872 $297.84         Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin                 
   4th 15.934 $193.60         Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
   5th 15.975 $104.24         Kristina VanWyk on Streak N Goodbye           
   6th 16.017                 Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
   7th 16.050                 Marisa Wykert on Frenchmans Q                 
   8th 16.082                 Maggie Underhill on HEAVENLY DEJA VU          
   9th 16.114                 Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
  10th 16.141                 Payson Haines on Dashin Rose                  
  11th 16.154                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Kate                   



  12th 16.169                 Mekenna Fisher on Queso Bar                   
  13th 16.177                 Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever            
Tie    16.177         20881   Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
  15th 16.204                 Kaylee Noll on Afton Driftwood                
  16th 16.215                 Bailey Bell on Comma Ranger                   
  17th 16.245                 Kloe Sramek on Sassy Lil Teeveza              
  18th 16.262                 Teresa McCormick on Bams Lisa 2006            
  19th 16.267                 Sandy McElreath on Instant Effort Kiva        
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                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
  20th 16.280                 Debbie Pate on VC Plainly I Roc               
  21st 16.292                 Kristina VanWyk on SB Ima Slick Victory       
  22nd 16.310                 Marty Leach on Ames                           
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.387 $327.62         Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack          
   2nd 16.417 $268.06         Gracey Rodocker on BA Little Loot             
   3rd 16.514 $198.56         Hillery Yager on Evening Fling                
   4th 16.550 $129.06         Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
   5th 16.614 $ 69.50         Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special          
   6th 16.734                 Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines                  
   7th 16.744                 Whitney Jennings on Nonstop Corona            
   8th 16.768                 Jordan Sanders on Frosty Chicynn              
   9th 16.797                 Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.865 $245.72         Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)                 
   2nd 16.873 $201.04         Susan Swanson on Convincing Feeling           
   3rd 16.882 $148.92         Maddy McGee on Caraways Winnin Wine           
   4th 16.912 $ 96.80         Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
   5th 16.930 $ 52.12         Justy Hagen on KPS Ashes Got Bugs             
   6th 16.939                 Bodell Jordan on Big Time                     
   7th 16.954                 Kisha Zieffle on MT Joses Hot Topic           
   8th 16.956                 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
   9th 17.050                 Taylor Mustion on Kelly's Fancy Hancock       
  10th 17.106                 Tara K. Harris on Jinx Be On Fire             
  11th 17.328                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati         
  12th 17.376                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Whata Cash Bug         
Tie    17.376                 Hillery Yager on Whos A Firefighter           
  14th 17.444                 Casey Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet             
  15th 17.472                 Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs              
  16th 17.539                 Lisa Munyon on GK Rowdys Frenchman            
  17th 17.610                 Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash         
  18th 17.667                 Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch                
  19th 17.896                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Chex The Frost        
  20th 17.955                 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
  21st 18.097                 Raesha DeLaet on My Kat Spot                  
  22nd 18.267                 Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost           
  23rd 18.317                 Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel        
  24th 18.387                 Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
  25th 18.473                 Morgan Nevola on Lil Smokin OLena             
  26th 19.471                 Kaylie Comer on Sister                        
  27th 19.681                 Wendy Keef on Wrangler (NR)                   
  28th 19.860                 Coleen Shepard on Ratchettsfrostedjenny       
  29th 20.278                 Isabella Torres on Harold NR                  
  30th 20.364                 Taylor Klahn on Platinum                      
  31st 21.566                 Serafina Huff on Rose                         
  32nd 22.485                 Kelly Forell on Rootin Tootin Redneck         
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  33rd 36.926                 Tracy Morris on Skipa Beau Jay Bar            
SCR    400.000                Virginia Evans on Povertys Jet Boy            
SCR    400.000                Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills               
SCR    400.000                Cristi Copsey Gaffney on The Great Gatsby     
N/T    400.000                Taylor Klahn on Badgers Miss Ann              
SCR    400.000                Rose Hildebrandt on Eyesa Pay Day             
SCR    400.000                Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt            
SCR    400.000                D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun          
N/T    400.000                Jayda Jordan on Four                          
N/T    400.000                Casey Jones on  Brillante Cinco               
SCR    400.000                Virginia Evans on Hi Class Ann                
SCR    400.000                D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
SCR    400.000                Branda Marsh on Smoken Drifter To             
SCR    400.000                Mika Drews on Steal The Moonlight             
SCR    400.000                Mika Drews on Lady Mystique Streak            
SCR    400.000                Misti Brown on Ima Royal Fling                
SCR    400.000                Rose Hildebrandt on Cash N Dash Dot Com       
SCR    400.000                Rose Hildebrandt on Dashn With Dynamite       
N/T    415.483                Kisha Zieffle on Twice As Special             
N/T    415.550                Jessica Leach on VC Roc The Clock             
N/T    415.683                Gracey Rodocker on Ms Front Runner            
N/T    415.718                Wendy Walter on SC FreckledMargarita          
N/T    415.856                Emma Fowler on Grace Appears                  
N/T    416.153                Kloe Sramek on Here Comes The Boom            
N/T    416.175                Kelly Forell on Party Crown                   
N/T    416.407                Gayle White on Gray Guy NR                    
N/T    416.426                Peyton Fisher on Smart Play Mavis             
N/T    416.447                Bailey Bell on Hot With Perfection            
N/T    416.560                Sheila Peters on Haulin Ted Billy             
N/T    416.752                Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
N/T    416.781                Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis             
N/T    416.819                Steph Pilger on Smoke Molly San               
N/T    416.850                Raesha DeLaet on Battle On Furioso            
N/T    417.011                Shelby Layher on Blues Frosty Brownie         
N/T    417.236                Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
N/T    417.620                Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
N/T    417.641                Clint Milliman on SM Blue Streaker            
N/T    417.893                Beth Baxter on R Helen                        
N/T    418.133                Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
N/T    418.513                Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
N/T    419.489                Maddy McGee on ML Gene U Genius               
N/T    419.586                Krista Kubik on Red Whiskey Blizzard          
N/T    422.100                Bailey Workman on FL Fast N Furious           
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Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   665.00, Rider count = 27         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.659, Placings = 11, Pool = $  332.50                      
     2D Time = 16.659, Placings =  4, Pool = $  199.50                      
     3D Time = 17.659, Placings =  3, Pool = $  133.00                      
                     Not Placed = 9                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.659 $166.25              Gracie Pearson on BHR Super Dash         
   2nd 15.663 $ 99.75              Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi        
   3rd 15.703 $ 66.50              Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita 
   4th 15.776                      Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace        



   5th 15.872                      Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin            
   6th 16.017                      Essential Connally on Skip Around 3      
   7th 16.050                      Marisa Wykert on Frenchmans Q            
   8th 16.141                      Payson Haines on Dashin Rose             
   9th 16.204                      Kaylee Noll on Afton Driftwood           
  10th 16.215                      Bailey Bell on Comma Ranger              
  11th 16.417                      Gracey Rodocker on BA Little Loot        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.737 $ 99.75              Chloee Faz on Bruce's Rio Interest       
   2nd 16.804 $ 59.85              Addy McAtee on Millennium Streak         
   3rd 17.107 $ 39.90              Ruby June Edwards on JJ Smoken Elliots St
   4th 17.610                      Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash    
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.762 $ 66.50              Bailey Bell on Guys Breeze Bar           
   2nd 19.173 $ 39.90              Cassidy Ruggles on Dusty                 
   3rd 20.278 $ 26.60              Isabella Torres on Harold NR             
SCR    400.000                     Shelby Layher on Cookie NR               
N/T    400.000                     Jayda Jordan on Four                     
SCR    400.000                     Katherine Leibhart on Matt NR            
N/T    415.683                     Gracey Rodocker on Ms Front Runner       
N/T    416.426                     Peyton Fisher on Smart Play Mavis        
N/T    416.447                     Bailey Bell on Hot With Perfection       
N/T    416.781                     Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        
N/T    417.011                     Shelby Layher on Blues Frosty Brownie    
N/T    418.642                     Aubrey Businelle on Dixie                


